25 February 2025
Addendum 6
Columbus County
Sheriff’s Department
Whiteville, NC
The following addendum shall supersede previous information and does hereby become part of the
contract documents.
• See attached revised G-1, G-2, G-3.

B
AutoCAD SHX Text
OCCUPANCY/LOAD TYPE KEYING:
AutoCAD SHX Text
= BUSINESS
AutoCAD SHX Text
F.E.C.
AutoCAD SHX Text
LARSEN SEMI-RECESSED FS 2409-R3 BRUSHED CHROME W/ MP5 FIRE EXTINGUISHER
AutoCAD SHX Text
= FIRE EXTINGUISHER AND CABINET
AutoCAD SHX Text
LEGEND:
AutoCAD SHX Text
34.25"
AutoCAD SHX Text
=CLEAR EXIT WIDTH
AutoCAD SHX Text
X
AutoCAD SHX Text
=EXIT
AutoCAD SHX Text
 2 HR RATED WALL (U.L. U419)
AutoCAD SHX Text
=KNOX BOX, FIRE DEPARTMENT KEY LOCK BOX CONFIRM LOCATION W/ FIRE DEPARTMENT
AutoCAD SHX Text
K.B.
AutoCAD SHX Text
A-3
AutoCAD SHX Text
= ASSEMBLY
AutoCAD SHX Text
PANIC HARDWARE
AutoCAD SHX Text
P.H.
AutoCAD SHX Text
 2 HR RATED WALL (U.L. U906)
AutoCAD SHX Text
FE
AutoCAD SHX Text
= FIRE EXTINGUISHER ON STANDARD HOOK
AutoCAD SHX Text
ACTUAL
AutoCAD SHX Text
NORTH
AutoCAD SHX Text
PLAN
AutoCAD SHX Text
NORTH
AutoCAD SHX Text
68.5"
AutoCAD SHX Text
S-1
AutoCAD SHX Text
= STORAGE
AutoCAD SHX Text
90 MINUTE RATED GLAZING AND FRAMES
AutoCAD SHX Text
*
AutoCAD SHX Text
90 MINUTE RATED DOOR AND FRAMES
AutoCAD SHX Text
**